The Budget for the Project as stated in the Original Agreement is hereby 
amended to reflect the adjustments indicated on Attachment "A" to this Task Order, which is 
attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.  The total budget for this Task Order 
shall not exceed:                        

One Hundred and Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Five 
Dollars ($107,365.00).   

Payments shall be disbursed as provided for in the Original Agreement. 

5. The Completion Date for the work associated with this Task Order is no later 

than April 6, 2026.  This Task Order may only be amended or the Completion Date extended,